N/P
DATE
APVD2
APVD3
DRAWING NAME
STG
DRAWING NUMBER
OF

35602196 01 - 102 B 35601902
35602195 01 - 101 A 35601863
DESCRIPTION APN REV N/P TYPE CODE HOUSING ISL CPA
WITHOUT CPA
WITH CPA
CPA AT PRE STAGE
2.22
TYPE 202
TYPE 204
TYPE 203
TYPE 205 TYPE 209
TYPE 208
TYPE 207
TYPE 206 TYPE 210
TYPE 211
TYPE 212
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
2X 26
30
30
SYMBOL DEFINITION
LAST NO.
USED
TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 31
A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.
27
28
29
MISSING SYMBOLS
NO MISSING
SYMBOL NUMBER
16MR23 R 02 -- UPDATED PDM ATTRIBUTES 447926 WQY XXT YQJ
U
s